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. Pinus
Tsuga
. Picea
. Abzes
. Fagus
. Betula
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Corylus
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. Alnus

Ulmus

. Liquidamber
. Liquidamber
. Ilex

. Lagerstroemia

BRENELLRAETCHBEHETEN)

x 800
x 800
x 800
x 800
x 800
x 800



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Nyssa

Nyssa
Gramineae
Thalictrum
Bustorta
Persicaria

Sanguisorba

30/ %800
302 %800
318 %800
30/ %800
328 %800
30/ <800
328 <800

21.
22
23.
24.
255
26.

Umbelliferae
Artemisia
Carduoideae

I lete type FS

Lycopodium inundatum type 292

Lycopodium

FE4 BREWEL2RAECHBEMRETEQ)

3058
3078
3012
3208

3288
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x 800
x 800
%800
x 800
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